
 

Asheboro High School Clubs 2025-2026 
 

Club Advisor Location Time 

Anime Club Timothy Horsley 
thorsley@asheboro.k12.nc.us  Room 269  Mondays 

 3:45-5:00 PM 

Battle of the Books 

Laura Holland 
lholland@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Molly Lyons 
mlyons@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Media Center 
Every other Monday 

3:30-4:15 
2nd Semester: 

3:30-4:30 

Comet 
Connections 

Carolina Aguero 
vaguero@asheboro.k12.nc.us  

Room 811 
 

Mondays 
3:35-4:35 pm 

 
 

Debate Club Andrea Monroe 
amonroe@asheboro.k12.nc.us Room 349 

2nd Thursday of the 
Month 

3:45-4:30pm  

DECA 

Kim Hoffman 
khoffman@asheboro.k12.nc.us  

Kris Tutterow 
ktutterow@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Room 409  
 

Wednesday 
7:30 am OR 3:45 PM 

Fellowship of 
Christian Athletes 

(FCA)  

Wes Scherer 
wscherer@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Room 624 -or- 
Media Center Friday 7:40 am 

FFA 

Nathaly Trinidad Flores 
ntrinidadflores@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Virginia Beasey 
vbeasey@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Media Center/ 
Various 

Tuesdays 
Fridays 

Gaming Club Timothy Horsley 
thorsley@asheboro.k12.nc.us  Room 269 Thursdays  

3:30-5:00 pm 

Glasstastic Glass 
Art Club 

Joy Frazer 
jbfrazer@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

 
Room 711 

Wednesdays 3:45-5 
pm 

GSA 
(Gender & 

Sexuality Alliance) 

Mr. Horsley  
thorsley@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

 Ms. Kearns 
jkearns@asheboro.k12.nc.us  

Room 269 
Wednesdays 
3:45-4:45 pm 

 

Heat Wave 
AHS Step Team 

Marquez Cassidy 
mcassidy@asheboro.k12.nc.us  

Jessica Tinnin 
jtinnin@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Walker Commons, 
Courtyard 

Mondays and 
Wednesdays 3:45-5 

pm 

HOSA Erica Lawson 
elawson@asheboro.k12.nc.us TBD TBD 



 

Club Advisor Location Time 

 Catherine Davis 
cfdavis@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Junior Civitan Tim Horsley 
thorsley@asheboro.k12.nc.us  Room 269 

 Tuesdays 
8:00-8:15 and 3:45 

 

Key Club Karla Phelps 
kphelps@asheboro.k12.nc.us  Room 353 

 
1st and 3rd 

Thursday of the 
month  

LEAD Club Alicia Farrar 
afarrar@asheboro.k12.nc.us Room 139 

1st Monday of the 
month 

3:30-4:00pm 

Madi’s Mission Leslie Smith 
lmsmith@asheboro.k12.nc.us TBD TBD 

Mu Alpha Theta: 
National Math 
Honor Society 

Clayton Strider 
cstrider@asheboro.k12.nc.us  

 
Room 323 

2nd Wednesday of 
the month 

7:45- 8:20 am 
3:45 - 4:30 pm 

National Honor  
Society 

Wendy Mauney 
wmauney@asheboro.k12.nc.us  

 
Room 804 

2nd Thursday of the 
Month; Make Up 

Meeting 
 2nd Friday of the 

month 
8:00 am 

New Light Marquez Cassidy 
mcassidy@asheboro.k12.nc.us Media Center 8:00-8:20am 

Pickleball Club Matt Edwards 
medwards@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Room 129 or Zoo 
City Sportsplex TBD 

S.A.V.E. Club 

Catherine Davis 
 cfdavis@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Angie Berrier 
aberrier@asheboro.k12.nc.us 

Room 403 
1st and 3rd Monday 

of the month 
7:45am or 3:40pm 

Student 
Ambassadors 

Brandy May 
blmay@asheboro.k12.nc.us Walker Commons  TBD 

Student Council Allyson Key 
akey@asheboro.k12.nc.us  TBD TBD 

 


